"
oS

-
W
I
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LAKE FORREST

2025-2026 Preschool Fee Schedule

Beginner 1, Beginner 2, & Primar

Annual Early Registration/Supply Fee (paid before March 3rd) $375.00
Annual Registration/Supply Fee (paid after March 3rd) $450.00
Pre-K 3 & Pre-K4
Annual Early Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee $425.00
Annual Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee $500.00
Annual PK4 Field Trip Fee (due with 1st payment) $125.00
These fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.
\ Tuition
Installments Price
Beginner 1 Monthly $1,572.50
Semi-Annual $9,435
Annual $18,870
Beginner 2 Monthly $1,542
Semi-Annual $9,252
Annual $18,504
Primary Monthly $1,475
Semi-Annual $8,850
Annual $17,700
Pre-Kindergarten 3 Monthly $1,420
Semi-Annual $8,520
Annual $17,040
Pre-Kindergarten 4 Monthly $1,390
Semi-Annual $8,340
Annual $16,680

Tuition is based on 12 months. Monthly tuition will be spread into 12 equal payments from
August -May and due on the 1st or 15t of the month.

\ Additional Fees and Discounts

Late Payment fee (charged for payments received after due date) $40.00

Late pick up fee (after 6 pm) $25.00 every 15 minutes
2nd child discount (for preschool aged children only) 10% off oldest child

3 children discount (for preschool aged children only) 10% off 2 oldest children



